Redditch

Name
Evans, Harry
Clack, Michele J
Sargent, Harry
Stanton, T Giles
Seeley, Peter
Bricknell, Rob

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

242
241
160
137
124
101

Reed, Antonia (Toni) 78

Smith, David
Day, Kevin
Abraham, Derek
Clack, Ian A

64
-57
-100
-198

1%
2

—_ W W N W oo N

NN

2
3
3
11
10
6
4
7
10
4
3

75%
75%
66.67%
54.55%
50%
57.14%
50%
50%
30%
25%
16.67%

75%
66.67%
66.67%
54.55%
50%
50%
50%
42.86%
30%
25%
16.67%



